© OrtoPed 2011
info@ortoped.ca    •    Tel: 514.342.6161 or 1.800.363.8726    •    Fax: 514.342.7565 or 1.800.663.8817
08 Nov 2011
PROSTHETICS LOWER EXTREMITY
» Seattle Carbon LightFoot®
Prosthetic Foot
Supplier:

PROSTHETICS LOWER EXTREMITY
Seattle Carbon LightFoot® » Trulife Group Ltd.
Ordering example: SF-SCF185-24L-N3
Item No. Description Side Color Clearance Heel Height Weight1
Standard
SF-SCF185-SSL-NK Prosthetic foot Left Caucasian 38mm (1½") 10mm (3∕8") 373g (13.2oz)
SF-SCF185-SSR-NK Prosthetic foot Right Caucasian 38mm (1½") 10mm (3∕8") 373g (13.2oz)
SF-SCF186-SSL-NK Prosthetic foot Left Light Brown 38mm (1½") 10mm (3∕8") 373g (13.2oz)
SF-SCF186-SSR-NK Prosthetic foot Right Light Brown 38mm (1½") 10mm (3∕8") 373g (13.2oz)
SF-SCF188-SSL-NK Prosthetic foot Left Dark Brown 38mm (1½") 10mm (3∕8") 373g (13.2oz)
SF-SCF188-SSR-NK Prosthetic foot Right Dark Brown 38mm (1½") 10mm (3∕8") 373g (13.2oz)
Ladies
SF-SCF195-SSL-NK Ladies prosthetic foot Left Caucasian 38mm (1½") 10mm (3∕8") 373g (13.2oz)
SF-SCF195-SSR-NK Ladies prosthetic foot Right Caucasian 38mm (1½") 10mm (3∕8") 373g (13.2oz)
SF-SCF196-SSL-NK Ladies prosthetic foot Left Light Brown 38mm (1½") 10mm (3∕8") 373g (13.2oz)
SF-SCF196-SSR-NK Ladies prosthetic foot Right Light Brown 38mm (1½") 10mm (3∕8") 373g (13.2oz)
SF-SCF198-SSL-NK Ladies prosthetic foot Left Dark Brown 38mm (1½") 10mm (3∕8") 373g (13.2oz)
SF-SCF198-SSR-NK Ladies prosthetic foot Right Dark Brown 38mm (1½") 10mm (3∕8") 373g (13.2oz)
Foot Bolt
SF-SFB540 Foot bolt (10M x 55mm)
SS= Size (22, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 292, 302)		  K= Keel (1–3)
1 Based on a 25cm standard foot      2 Sizes available for standard type only
Seattle Carbon LightFoot® » Keel Selection (K)
Keel Low